
For more information visit
www.nrbuslines.com.au 
or call (02) 6626 1499

Disclaimer: Information in this 
timetable is based on the latest 

details at the time of printing, and 
is subject to change without notice.

 Includes accessible services 
Effective from 16 January 2023

Version 1.0

Bus route map

683
Monday to Friday 

map
ref am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm

Lismore Transit Centre 6.50 7.20 9.05 9.35 10.05 11.05 12.05 1.05 2.05 4.15 6.00
Lismore Square 6.55 7.25 9.10 9.40 10.10 11.10 12.10 1.10 2.10 4.20 6.05
Base Hospital (Hunter St) 6.58 7.28 9.13 9.43 10.13 11.13 12.13 1.13 2.13 4.23 6.08
Hindmarsh St/High St 7.00 7.30 9.15 9.45 10.15 11.15 12.15 1.15 2.15 4.25 6.10
High St/Cooling St 7.02 7.32 9.17 9.47 10.17 11.17 12.17 1.17 2.17 4.27 6.12
Bellevue Ave/High St 7.04 7.34 9.19 9.49 10.19 11.19 12.19 1.19 2.19 4.29 6.14
Ballina Rd/Kellas St 7.07 7.37 9.22 9.52 10.22 11.22 12.22 1.22 2.22 4.32 6.17
Southern Cross Uni 7.09 7.39 9.24 9.54 10.24 11.24 12.24 1.24 2.24 4.34 6.19
Military Rd/Walker St 7.12 7.42 9.27 9.57 10.27 11.27 12.27 1.27 2.27 4.37 6.22
St Vincents Hosp-Dalley St 7.19 7.49 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.34 12.34 1.34 2.34 4.44 6.29
Base Hosp opp in Uralba St 7.26 7.56 9.41 10.11 10.41 11.41 12.41 1.41 2.41 4.51 6.36
Lismore Square 7.28 7.58 9.43 10.13 10.43 11.43 12.43 1.43 2.43 4.53 6.38
Lismore Transit Centre 7.31 8.01 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.46 12.46 1.46 2.46 4.56 6.41

Saturday 
am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm
8.05 9.05 10.05 11.05 12.05 1.05 2.05 3.05 4.05 5.05
8.10 9.10 10.10 11.10 12.10 1.10 2.10 3.10 4.10 5.10
8.13 9.13 10.13 11.13 12.13 1.13 2.13 3.13 4.13 5.13
8.15 9.15 10.15 11.15 12.15 1.15 2.15 3.15 4.15 5.15
8.17 9.17 10.17 11.17 12.17 1.17 2.17 3.17 4.17 5.17
8.19 9.19 10.19 11.19 12.19 1.19 2.19 3.19 4.19 5.19
8.22 9.22 10.22 11.22 12.22 1.22 2.22 3.22 4.22 5.22
8.24 9.24 10.24 11.24 12.24 1.24 2.24 3.24 4.24 5.24
8.27 9.27 10.27 11.27 12.27 1.27 2.27 3.27 4.27 5.27
8.34 9.34 10.34 11.34 12.34 1.34 2.34 3.34 4.34 5.34
8.41 9.41 10.41 11.41 12.41 1.41 2.41 3.41 4.41 5.41
8.43 9.43 10.43 11.43 12.43 1.43 2.43 3.43 4.43 5.43
8.46 9.46 10.46 11.46 12.46 1.46 2.46 3.46 4.46 5.46

Sunday & Public Holidays 
am am pm pm
9.10 11.10 3.10 5.15
9.15 11.15 3.15 5.20
9.18 11.18 3.18 5.22
9.20 11.20 3.20 5.24
9.22 11.22 3.22 5.26
9.24 11.24 3.24 5.27
9.27 11.27 3.27 5.30
9.29 11.29 3.29 5.32
9.32 11.32 3.32 5.35
9.39 11.39 3.39 5.41
9.46 11.46 3.46 5.47
9.48 11.48 3.48 5.49
9.51 11.51 3.51 5.51

LISMORE HEIGHTS CIRCLE via Lismore Square/Southern Cross Uni/East Lismore

1
2
3
8
9
10
4
11
36
37
3
2
1

683Lismore

683

683

683

683

683

683

1

2
3

4

8

9

10

11

36

37

Lismore
Heights

Public
School

St Vincents
Private
Hospital

Spinks Park

Heritage
Park

Lismore
Park Lismore

Square

Trinity
Catholic
College
Lismore

St Carthage’s
Primary
School

Elizabeth
Gardens

Lismore
Base
Hospital

Lismore
Public School

Nielson
Park

Wyrallah Road
Public School

Wade
Park

Lismore
General
Cemetery

Lismore
High

School

Bus
Depot

Southern Cross University
Lismore Campus

Rotary
Park

M
ol

es
w

or
th

 S
t

Conway St

Da
w

so
n 

St Br
ew

st
er

 S
t

D
ia

de
m

 S
t

Uralba St

Magellan St

Ballina Rd

D
ib

bs
 S

t

H
un

te
r S

t

Orion St

Leycester St

H
indm

arsh St

High St

High St

Coo
lin

g 
St Don n ans Rd

B
ellevue A

ve

O’Flynn St

Rotary Dr

M
ili

ta
ry

 R
d

Walker St

C
ol

le
ge

 S
t

Elizabeth St

N
ie

ls
on

 S
t

D
ib

bs
 S

tW
yrallah Rd

Ba
rh

am
 S

t

Dalley St

Bright St

St
oc

ks
 S

t

Ca
th

ca
rt 

St

Ballina Rd

Industry Dr
Cynthia Wilson Dr

N

e w Ballina R
d

Renwick St

Kellas S t

U
ni versity Rd

Ri
fle

 R
an

ge
 R

d

Lismore

Girards
Hill

Lismore Heights

Bus route

Route number683

Timing point1

Base map © OpenStreetMap contributors

North


